

\$~77

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.L.P. 715/2018 & CRL.M.A. 35152/2018-delay

MS. X (MINOR) Petitioner

Through Mr. Mukul Kumar Gupta, Adv.

versus

STATE & ORS. Respondents

Through Mr.Panna Lal Sharma, APP for State.
Insp. J. Singh, SHO Onkar Singh, PS
Sagarpur

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURESH KUMAR KAIT

ORDER

% **27.09.2019**

List along with Crl. Rev. P. 854/2017 on 13.12.2019.

SURESH KUMAR KAIT, J

SEPTEMBER 27, 2019

ms